Mon, Nov 19

Tue, Nov 20

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM

Sign-ups closed

Vitou Pen (Taxi)

Abel, Isaac (CTF)

Chris, Jeff, Kevin (Cartpole)
Nishkami, Princy, Bhavna (TTT)

Alan, Tanner, Eduardo (CTF)
Elizabeth (Taxi)

Senior
Design
Rehearsal

Senior
Design
Rehearsal

Chen, Yi (Taxi)
Pranay Theja (Taxi)
Pranil, Jin (CTF)



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1_ilyYb86ZMItedTgGuC6BvS0hSb8f3Fji41r0pJWcT4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1_ilyYb86ZMItedTgGuC6BvS0hSb8f3Fji41r0pJWcT4/edit?usp=sharing

